Contract Number

18MTM-JOC04
19ACCO-JOC01
19ANGLS-JOCO1
19GLPWR-JOC02
19JHENG-JOCO3
19MTM-JOCO5
19SURLN-JOCO1

Vendor Name

MTM CONSTRUCTION
ACCO

ANGELES CONTRACTORS
GLOBAL POWER GROUP INC
J & H ENGINEERING

MTM CONSTRUCTION
SURELINE ELECTRICAL

General Services Agency Facilities Projects

List of Active Job Order Contracts
List as of 3/14/2019

Trade(s)

General Contractor
Mechanical
General Contractor
Electrical

Paving

General Contractor

Security Systems

Awarded

6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018
6/19/2018

Start

8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018
8/6/2018

Expires
4/1/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019

Order Limit

$4,765,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$4,765,000
$175,000

MA Limit
$4,765,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$4,765,000
$1,000,000

Note: Contract Number is a number assigned for internal use by the GSA Projects Group.
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