General Services Agency Facilities Projects List of Active Job Order Contracts

List as of 3/14/2019

Contract Number	Vendor Name	Trade(s)	Awarded	Start	Expires	Order Limit	MA Limit
18MTM-JOC04	MTM CONSTRUCTION	General Contractor			4/1/2019	\$4,765,000	\$4,765,000
19ACCO-JOC01	ACCO	Mechanical	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$175,000	\$2,000,000
19ANGLS-JOC01	ANGELES CONTRACTORS	General Contractor	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$175,000	\$3,000,000
19GLPWR-JOC02	GLOBAL POWER GROUP INC	Electrical	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$175,000	\$3,000,000
19JHENG-JOC03	J & H ENGINEERING	Paving	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$175,000	\$2,000,000
19MTM-JOC05	MTM CONSTRUCTION	General Contractor	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$4,765,000	\$4,765,000
19SURLN-JOC01	SURELINE ELECTRICAL	Security Systems	6/19/2018	8/6/2018	8/5/2019	\$175,000	\$1,000,000

Note: Contract Number is a number assigned for internal use by the GSA Projects Group.